
Consumer Defensive Tobacco

+1.6%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹40.80

Today’s high

₹41.65

Today’s low

₹37.50

52W high

₹60.00

52W low

₹19.35

1Y

119.6%

PE

-13.60

PB

-0.34

EPS (TTM)

-0.9

Dividend yield

NaN%

5Y

1.5%

Market cap

₹71.8 Cr

Volume

1,129

Average volume

3,893

Golden Tobacco Ltd NSE: GOLDENTOBC

₹40.80 +0.65 (3:36 pm IST)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Consumer%20Defensive
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Consumer%20Defensive&industry=201


Compare with other stock

Add

 NTC Industries

 GOLDENTOBC

 ITC

 VSTIND

 GODFRYPHLP

 Aroma Enterpri...

Price

₹58.70

₹40.80

₹220.05

₹3,369.90

₹928.55

₹22.50

1D

+4.9%

+1.6%

+0.0%

-0.6%

+1.8%

-3.0%

1Y

+179.5%

+119.6%

+27.9%

+21.1%

-1.9%

-47.4%

PE

5.85

-13.60

20.39

16.86

15.05

11.31

PB

1.02

-0.34

4.58

6.56

2.05

-9.26
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Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

As of 2019

Revenue

₹19.4 Cr

Net income

- ₹1.6 Cr

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/ntc-industries-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/golden-tobacco-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/itc-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/vst-industries-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/godfrey-phillips-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/aroma-enterprises-india-ltd




About Golden Tobacco

Golden Tobacco Ltd is an Indian based �rm engaged

in the business of cigarettes and cigars. The

company is primarily involved in the manufacturing

of cigarettes and cigars and derives most of its

revenues through the sale of its products. It sells

cigarettes and cigars under various brands such as

Panama, Chancellor, Golden's, and Steel.

Company address

At Darjipura, Post Amaliyara, Vadodara,

GJ, 390022

Company URL

http://www.goldentobacco.in

http://www.goldentobacco.in/

