## KUVERA



# Golden Tobacco Ltd NSE: GOLDENTOBC

C ₹40.80 +0.65 (3:36 pm IST)

+1.6%

1D	1W
	,

3M 1Y 5Y

Price LIVE	Today's high	Today's low	52W high	
₹40.80	<b>₹41.65</b>	₹ <b>37.50</b>	₹60.00	
52W low	1Y	PE	PB	
<b>₹19.35</b>	119.6%	-13.60	-0.34	
EPS (TTM)	Dividend yield	5Y	Market cap	
-0.9	NaN%	1.5%	₹ <b>71.8 Cr</b>	
Volume	Average volume			
1,129	3,893			

# Κυνελ

# Compare with other stock

	↓ Price	J <b>⊳ 1D</b>	J► <b>1</b> Y	J► <b>PE</b>	J► PB	11	
O NTC Industries	₹58.70	+4.9%	+179.5%	5.85	1.02	1	
GOLDENTOBC	₹40.80	+1.6%	+119.6%	-13.60	-0.34		
⊖ ITC	₹220.05	+0.0%	+27.9%	20.39	4.58	1	
VSTIND	₹3,369.90	-0.6%	+21.1%	16.86	6.56	19	
	₹928.55	+1.8%	-1.9%	15.05	2.05	٤	
$\ominus\;$ Aroma Enterpri	₹22.50	-3.0%	-47.4%	11.31	-9.26		
🕂 Add							
Financials							
Income statement	Balance sheet	Cash flo	w				
Quarterly 💿 Annual							
		As of 20					
					Rever ₹ <b>19.4 Cr</b>	Revenue ₹ <b>19.4 Cr</b>	

- ₹1.6 Cr

KUVERA

#### KUVERA

### About Golden Tobacco

Golden Tobacco Ltd is an Indian based firm engaged in the business of cigarettes and cigars. The company is primarily involved in the manufacturing of cigarettes and cigars and derives most of its revenues through the sale of its products. It sells cigarettes and cigars under various brands such as Panama, Chancellor, Golden's, and Steel. Company address

At Darjipura, Post Amaliyara, Vadodara, GJ, 390022

Company URL http://www.goldentobacco.in